Kutol

Team

Main Office: 800-543-4641
Use office extensions te
reach individual person

Brandon Jones
President
Email: bjones@kutol.com
Phone: 513-527-0968
Office Extension: 157

Mark Aylmore
National Sales Director
Email: maylmore@kutol.com
Phone:513-527-0918
Office Extension: 128

Noreen Timbers
Customer Service Supervisor
Email: ntimbers@kutol.com
Phone: 513-527-09074
Office Extension: 117

Trisha Lamb
Centroller
Email: tlamb@kutol.com
Phone: 513-527-0914
Office Extension: 123

Sarah Fry
Marketing Manager
Email: sfry@kutol.com
Phone: 513-527-0946
Office Extension: 174

John Whitaker
South Regional
Sales Manager
Email: jwhitaker@kutol.com
Phone: 817-808-1590

Jason Alessi
Central Regional
Sales Manager
Email: jalessi@kutel.com
Phone: 440-813-8130

Rob Carey
Western Regional
Sales Manager
Email: rcarey@kutol.com
Phone: 949-636-1789

Luci Hickey
Customer Service
Email: [hickey@kutol.com
Phone: 513-527-0921
Office Extension: 110

Theresa Xavier
Project Coordinator
Email: txavier@kutol.com
Phone: 513-527-0966
Office Extension: 156

Teri Basham
Sales Coordinator
Email: tbasham@kutol.com
Phone: 513-527-0972
Office Extension: 167

Anne Barnett
Customer Service
Email: abarnett@kutol.com
Phone: 513-527-0900
Office Extension: 133

Lori Gray
Senior Graphic Designer
Email: Igray@kutcl.com
Phone: 513-527-0901
Office Extension: 111

Michelle Halonen
Graphic Designer
Email: mhalonen@kutol.com
Phone: 513-527-0959
Office Extension: 153

Havilah Asher
Digital Marketing Specialist
Email: hasher@kutol.com
Phone: 513-527-0906
Office Extension: 116

RUTOL
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Responsibilities

Luci Hickey

Customer Service

* Questions about orders and order
. expediting
Noreen Timbers » Sample and literature requests
Customer Service Supervisor 7 MEETD EEEEE

Quote requests

Commission reports Anne Barnett
Questions about orders and order

expediting Customer Service

Sample and literature requests * Questions about orders and order
Rebate processing expediting

* Sample and literature requests
* Rebate processing

Teri Basham Theresa Xavier

Sales Coordinator Project Coordinator

* Kutol and Trple S bid requests Coordinate needs of direct accounts

* PL new item setup Finished good setup and spec creation
* Hanging allowance requests and credits Bill of Matenal creation

{with POD) Customer communications
* Distributor promotion requests and credits
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Kutol Coverage Map
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